Universal Cellular
Communication
Technologies
Connect
Intrusion
orLTE LTE
StarLink Connect®:
Connect with Today’s Smart Cellphone-Centric Consumers

75 or 100’ premium low-loss LMR-type cable, plus,
ground fault isolation plate (used for comm’l fire)
Omni X Ordering Information:
• SLE-ANTEXT30 Optional extended antenna w/ 30’
ultra low-loss premium cable (9.144m) and complete
hardware, including pole mount
• SLE-ANTEXT50 As above, w/ 50’ cable (15.24m)
• SLE-ANTEXT75 As above, w/ 75’ cable (22.86m)
• SLE-ANTEXT100 As above, w/ 100’ cable (30.48m)
Consumer StarLink App for
easy remote system on & off
LTE
Universal Works on